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LAND TRUST COUNCIL

August 20 — October 17
Activity Details at www.RILandTrustDays.org

Friday, Aug 20, 5:30 pm: Land Trust Days KICK-OFF at Lawton Farm

Town: Scituate Sponsor: Scituate Land Trust

Saturday, Aug 21, 9:00 am: Coastal Coves Walk
Town: East Providence Sponsor: East Providence Conservation Commission

Monday, Aug 23, 4:00 pm: Botanizing at the Patricia Sprague Forest Preserve

Town: Charlestown Sponsor: Charlestown Land Trust

Tuesday, Aug 24, 5:30 pm: Walk & Talk at Bristol Town Beach
Town: Bristol Sponsor: Bristol Land Conservation Trust

Saturday, Aug 28, 1:00 pm: Go Fly a Kite! @ Jacob’s Point

Town. Warren Sponsor: Warren Land Conservation Trust

Saturday, Sept 11, 9:30 am: Guided Walk at Latham Brook Preserve
Town: Smithfield Sponsor: Smithfield Land Trust

Saturday, Sept 11, 9:30 am: From Forage to Fashion — Natural Dyes Workshop

Town: Burrillville Sponsor: Burrillvifle Land Trust

Saturday, Sept 11, 10:00 am: Audubon Raptor Weekend
Town: Bristol Sponsor: Audubon Society of Rhode Island



Sunday, Sept 12, 9:00 am: Row on the Palmer River
Town. Warren Sponsor: Warren Land Conservation Trust

Sunday, Sept 12, 1:30 pm: Hunts Mills Historical Walk
Town: East Providence Sponsor: East Providence Conservation Commission

Saturday, Sept 18, 9:00 am: 3" Annual 10k Trail Run
Town: Charlestown Sponsor: Charlestown Land Trust

Saturday, Sept 18, 10:00 am: Opening of Janice L. Sullivan Conservation Area

Town. Coventry Sponsor: Coventry Land Trust

Saturday, Sept 18, 10:00 am: A Country Day at Pardon Gray
Town: Tiverton Sponsor: Tiverton Land Trust

Saturday, Sept 18, 1:00 pm: Guided Trail Walk of Booth Pond Conservation Area
Town: North Smithfield Sponsor: North Smithfield Land Trust

Monday, Sept 20, 6:00 pm: Full Moonrise at Mount Hope Farm

Town: Bristol Sponsor: Bristol Land Conservation Trust

Wednesday, Sept 22, 10:00 am: Autumnal Equinox Hike
Town: North Smithfield Sponsor: Audubon Society of Rhode Island

Sunday, Sept 26, 9:00 am: Turner Reservoir Hike
Town: East Providence Sponsor: East Providence Conservation Commission

Sunday, Sept 26, 10:00 am: Autumn Herbal Walk
Town: Bristol Sponsor: Audubon Society of Rhode Island

Friday, Oct 1, 6:30 pm: Owl Prowl at Powder Mill Ledges
Town: Smithfield Sponsor: Audubon Society of Rhode Island

Saturday, Oct 9, 8:00 am: Bird Migration Hike at Mill Pond Preserve

Town: Charlestown Sponsor: Charlestown Land Trust

Sunday, Oct 10, 1:30 pm: Hunts Mills Historical Walk
Town: East Providence Sponsor: East Providence Conservation Commission



